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ORAL TEST GROUP 33

. Alfaraj, Rahma

. Alqurayshah, Ghaida

. Alshehab, Mustafa

. Alvarez Rebassa, Marta

. Buzina, Maria

. Figueiredo, Maria Teresa
. Fischer, Brit

. Fladby, Sigurd

Gaertner, Agata
Nadeem, Menabhil
Naveed, Rabha
Thomas, Teena
Marcomini, Matias (36)
Luis Palau Leon (36)
Albin Thomas (36)
Sletnes, Lars (36)
Monica Pellicer

Shanti Uthayakumar

Time

7.30

7.35

7.40

7.45

7.50

7.55

8.00

8.05

8.10

8.15

8.20

8.25

8.30

8.35

8.40

8.45

8.50

9.00



